
Pliers & Cutting Tools
GRIPLOCK® Pliers
CHANNELLOCK® GRIPLOCK pliers have an ergonomically designed offset 
head that provides more leverage. A special jaw design allows it to grip 
down on many shapes for added versatility. These pliers are built to last 
with a PERMALOCK® fastener to eliminate nut and bolt failure and laser-
hardened teeth to provide a better, longer lasting grip. GRIPLOCK pliers 
are made in USA and forged from high-carbon U.S. steel that is specially 
coated for ultimate rust prevention.

Features
	• Special GRIPLOCK jaw design
	• Patented SAFE-T-STOP® feature prevents finger pinch
	• Strong laser-hardened teeth for superior grip and longevity
	• CHANNELLOCK BLUE® grips for comfort

GRIPLOCK Pliers
Part Number Part Image Overall 

Length
Jaw 

Length
Jaw 

Capacity
Jaw 

Thickness Price

GL6 6.5in 
(165mm)

1.00in 
(25.4mm)

1.06in 
(26.9mm)

0.25in 
(6.3mm) $--6hll:

GL10 9.5in 
(241mm)

1.34in 
(34.0mm)

1.25in 
(31.8mm)

0.36in 
(9.1mm) $-6hlp:

GL12 12.5in 
(318mm)

1.77in 
(45.0mm)

2.25in 
(57.2mm)

0.48in 
(12.2mm) $-6hlq:

GRIPLOCK Pliers Sets
Part Number Part Image Set Includes Price

GLS-3 (3) Classic grip tongue and groove pliers (6.5In, 9.5In, and 12.5In) $;-6hlt:
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www.automationdirect.com Tools and Test Equipment tTTE-72

For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/GL6
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/GL10
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/GL12
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/GLS-3

