## **CHANNEL LOCK** Pliers & Cutting Tools

## **GRIPLOCK®** Pliers

CHANNELLOCK® GRIPLOCK pliers have an ergonomically designed offset head that provides more leverage. A special jaw design allows it to grip down on many shapes for added versatility. These pliers are built to last with a PERMALOCK® fastener to eliminate nut and bolt failure and laserhardened teeth to provide a better, longer lasting grip. GRIPLOCK pliers are made in USA and forged from high-carbon U.S. steel that is specially coated for ultimate rust prevention.

## **Features**

SPECIAL GRIPLOCK®

les many shapes i

- Special GRIPLOCK jaw design
- Patented SAFE-T-STOP® feature prevents finger pinch
- Strong laser-hardened teeth for superior grip and longevity
- CHANNELLOCK BLUE® grips for comfort





GRIPLOCI

**TONGUE & GROOVE** 

FORGED HIGH-CARBON STEEL for ultimate strength & durability



GRIPLOCK Pliers								
Part Number	Part Image	Overall Length	Jaw Length	Jaw Capacity	Jaw Thickness	Price		
<u>GL6</u>	CHANNELLOCK * NO.GLE	6.5in (165mm)	1.00in (25.4mm)	1.06in (26.9mm)	0.25in (6.3mm)	\$6hll:		
<u>GL10</u>		9.5in (241mm)	1.34in (34.0mm)	1.25in (31.8mm)	0.36in (9.1mm)	\$-6hlp:		
<u>GL12</u>		12.5in (318mm)	1.77in (45.0mm)	2.25in (57.2mm)	0.48in (12.2mm)	\$-6hlq:		

GRIPLOCK Pliers Sets						
Part Number	Part Image	Set Includes	Price			
<u>GLS-3</u>		(3) Classic grip tongue and groove pliers (6.5In, 9.5In, and 12.5In)	\$;-6hlt:			

www.automationdirect.com